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Name Organisation Email Adress 

Molly Nickells Buro Happold Molly.Nickells@BuroHappold.com 

William Box Carnego Systems william.box@carnegosystems.com 

Paul Bolton Cornwall Cloud Services paul@cornwallcloudservices.co.uk 

Bryn Hackland Cornwall Cloud Services bryn@goonhillycloudservices.co.uk 

Jo Banks Cornwall Council jo.banks@cornwall.gov.uk 

Denbigh Cowley Cornwall Council dcowley@cornwall.gov.uk 

Jenny Milligan Cornwall Council jmilligan@cornwall.gov.uk 

Stuart Bourne Cornwall Council Public Health Stuart.Bourne@Cornwall.NHS.UK 

Felicity Owen Cornwall Council Public Health Felicity.Owen@Cornwall.NHS.UK 

Marcel O’Leary Creative Connection marcel.oleary@creativeconnection.co.uk 

Rojer Isaacson Dataframe rojer@data-frame.com 

Wendy Isaacson Dataframe wendy@data-frame.com 

Adam Robertson Fffunction adam@fffunction.co 

Tom Gillibrand Headforwards tom.gillibrand@headforwards.com 

Toby Parkins Headforwards toby.parkins@headforwards.com 

Karen Murray Health & Wellbeing Innovation Centre karen.s.murray@plymouth.ac.uk 

Susan Hodgson Imperial College susan.hodgson@imperial.ac.uk 

Elly Den Hond Institute of Tech. Research, Belgium elly.denhond@vito.be 

Paul Wilkinson LSHTM paul.wilkinson@lshtm.ac.uk 

Alberto Arribas Met Office alberto.arribas@metoffice.gov.uk 

Yolanda Clewlow Met Office yolanda.clewlow@metoffice.gov.uk 

Chris Little Met Office chris.little@metoffice.gov.uk 

Christophe Sarran Met Office christophe.sarran@metoffice.gov.uk 

Tristan Netherton Microtest Health Solutions Tristan.netherton@microtest.co.uk 

Simon Nicholls Microtest Health Solutions simon.nicholls@microtest.co.uk 

James Ambler Moor Consulting James.ambler@moorconsulting.com 

William Gumm Movement Disorders Research Dept. william.gumm@nhs.net 

Dan Williams myClinicalOutcomes dan@myclinicaloutcomes.co.uk 

Andrea Sharpe NERC aned@nerc.ac.uk 

Paul Jacka NHS Kernow CCG paul.jacka@nhs.net 

Gill Thornton NHS Kernow CCG gill.thornton@nhs.net 

Jeremy Nettle Oracle jeremy.nettle@oracle.com 

Emma Lydon PFA Research emma.lydon@pfa-research.com 

Robert Rush PFA Research robert.rush@pfa-research.com 

Adam Pollard Pollard Systems adam@pollardsystems.com 

Stephan Sherrat Pollard Systems stephen@pollardsystems.com 
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Luke Allen Public Health drlukeallen@gmail.com 

Anna Cichowska Public Health England Anna.Cichowska@phe.gov.uk 

Bernd Eggen Public Health England Bernd.Eggen@phe.gov.uk 

Henrietta Harrison Public Health England henrietta.harrison@phe.gov.uk 

Abdelmajid Djennad Public Health England a-djennad@hotmail.co.uk 

Lorraine Stewart Public Health England Lorraine.Stewart@phe.gov.uk 

Graham Urquhart Public Health England Graham.Urquhart@phe.gov.uk 

Kerry Bailey Public Health/SAIL kerrybaileyjones@gmail.com 

Andrew Williams Farr Institute @ Scotland / SCPHRP A.J.Williams@ed.ac.uk 

Kathryn Woolf Sea Communications kathryn@sea-communications.co.uk 

Michael Barritt Sullivan Cuff Michael.Barritt@INRstar.co.uk 

Clare Gardner Sullivan Cuff Clare.Gardner@INRstar.co.uk 

Heather Boult SW Patient Involvement Group wclcentre@btconnect.com 

David Ford Swansea MRC eHealth Centre d.v.ford@swansea.ac.uk 

Spiros Denaxas University College London s.denaxas@ucl.ac.uk 

Vishal Nangalia University College London v.nangalia@ucl.ac.uk 

Clive Sabel University of Bristol c.sabel@bristol.ac.uk 

Ed Conley University of Cardiff conleyEC@cardiff.ac.uk 

Dan Bloomfield University of Exeter D.Bloomfield@exeter.ac.uk 

Ben Amos University of Exeter Medical School B.Amos@exeter.ac.uk 

Emma Bland University of Exeter Medical School E.Bland@exeter.ac.uk 

Nicky Cocksedge University of Exeter Medical School N.Cocksedge@exeter.ac.uk 

Lora Fleming University of Exeter Medical School L.E.Fleming@exeter.ac.uk 

Steve Graham University of Exeter Medical School Steven.Graham@exeter.ac.uk 

Cath Hale University of Exeter Medical School C.Hale@exeter.ac.uk 

Eilidh Moir University of Exeter Medical School E.S.Moir@exeter.ac.uk 

Nick Osborne University of Exeter Medical School N.J.Osborne@exeter.ac.uk 

Angela Shore University of Exeter Medical School A.C.Shore@exeter.ac.uk 

Ceri Whitmore University of Exeter Medical School C.Whitmore@exeter.ac.uk 

Rachel Wigglesworth University of Exeter Medical School rachel.wigglesworth@nhs.net 

Trevor Bailey University of Exeter, CEMPS T.C.Bailey@exeter.ac.uk 

Hywel Williams University of Exeter, CLES H.T.P.Williams@exeter.ac.uk 

Richard Everson University of Exeter, Computer Science R.M.Everson@exeter.ac.uk 

Zena Wood University of Exeter, Computer Science Z.M.Wood@exeter.ac.uk 

Stefano Casalegno University of Exeter, ESI S.Casalegno@exeter.ac.uk 

Charlotte Moger University of Exeter, RKT C.J.Moger@exeter.ac.uk 

Ted Bianco Wellcome Trust t.bianco@wellcome.ac.uk 

Angelo Spencer Smith Wolf Rock angelo@wolfrockmarketing.co.uk 
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